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40T 

Abilene-Taylor County Public Health 
District 
Annette Lerma, MPH, CPH 
Director  
annette.lerma@abilenetx.gov 
325-660-6469 Cell 

 
40T 

40T 

 
Amarillo Area Public Health District 
Casie Stoughton, MPH, BSN, RN, 
CPH, CPM 
Director 
casie.stoughton@amarillo.gov 
806-678-1877 Cell 
 
40TAndrews County Health Department  
40TGordon Mattimoe, DNP, APRN, FNP-
C,  
Director 
gmattimoe@co.andrews.tx.us 
432-770-8220 Cell 
 

 
Angelina County & Cities Health 
District 
Kristina Childress, MPH, CTCM 
Administrator 
kchildress@acchd.us 
936-208-7547 Cell 

 
 
Austin Public Health   
Adrienne Sturrup  
Director 
Adrienne.sturrup@austintexas.gov 
512-584-3278 
 
 
Beaumont Public Health Department  
Kenneth Coleman 
Director 
kenneth.coleman@beaumonttexas.gov 
409-550-4422 Cell 
 

Bell County Public Health District  
Amy Yeager, MPH 
Director 
ayeager@bellcountyhealth.org 
254-773-4457 Office 
 
 
 
Brazoria County Health Department 
Cathy Sbrusch, RN, BSN, CIC 
Director of Public Health   
cathys@brazoria-county.com 
979-319-1215 Cell 
 
 
 
Brazos County Health District  
Santos Navarrette, MBA, MA 
Director 
snavarrette@brazoscountytx.gov 
325-514-4568 Cell 
 
 
 
 
Brownwood – Brown County Health 
Department  
Lisa Dick, RDN, LD 
Administrator 
lisad@brownwoodtexas.gov 
325-800-7418 Cell 
 
 
 
 
40TCameron County Public Health   
Esmeralda Guajardo, MAHS 
Administrator 
eguajardo@co.cameron.tx.us 
956-492-7526 Cell 
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Chambers County Public Health  
Mary Beth Bess, MPH, MSN, APRN 
Health Services Director 
mbess@chamberstx.gov 
409-267-1769 Cell 
 

 
 
City of Brownsville Public Health 
Department 
Arturo Rodriguez, DNP, MPH, CMP 
Public Health Director 
Art.rodriguez@brownsvilletx.gov 
(956) 542-3437 Office 
 
 
Collin County Health Care Services 
Candy Blair 
HC Administrator 
cblair@co.collin.tx.us 
214-686-0314 Cell 
 
 

 
Corpus Christi-Nueces County Public 
Health District 
Dr. Fauzia Kahn, MBBS, MPH, CPM® 
Director of Public Health 
fauziak@cctexas.com 
361-445-5079 Cell 
 

Corsicana-Navarro County Public Health 
District 
Sharon Thomas 
Nursing Director 
sthomas@navarrohealth.com 

Cell 
 

 
Dallas County Health and Human 
Services  
Philip Huang, MD, MPH 
Director/ Health Authority 
philip.huang@dallascounty.org 
512-587-9045 Cell 
 

 

40T 

 
Denton County Public Health   
40T 
Matt Richardson, DrPH, MPH 
Director 
matt.richardson@dentoncounty.com 
940-315-9022 Cell 
 
0T 

 

 
 
Ector County Health Department  
40Brandy Garcia, MPH, RS, DR 
Director 
brandy.garcia@ectorcountytx.gov 
432-556-9482 Cell 
 
 

40T 

 

 

City of El Paso Department of Public 
Health 
Hector Ocaranza, MD 
Interim Director  
hector.ocaranza@elpasotexas.gov 

 
 

 
40TFort Bend County Health & Human 
Services  
Letosha Gale-Lowe, MD 
Director  
letosha.gale-lowe@fortbendcountytx.gov 
 Cell 
 
 
 
Grayson County Health Department  
Amanda Ortez, RS, MBA 
 Director 
orteza@co.grayson.tx.us 
903-821-8326 Cell 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Gregg County Health Department 
Abdal J. Harris, MPH, DR 
Administrator 
abdal.harris@co.gregg.tx.us 
903-445-7394 Cell 
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Hardin County Health Department 
Sharon Whitley 
Director 
sharon.whitley@co.hardin.tx.us 
409-656-5720 Cell 
 
 

 
 

Harris County Public Health   
Barbie L. Robinson, MPP, JD, CHC 
Executive Director 
barbie.robinson@phs.hctx.net 
832-880-1365 Cell 
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Hays County Local Health 
Department 
Tammy Crumley, Director 
tammy.crumley@co.hays.tx.us 

512-393-5520 Office 
40T 

 
Hidalgo County Health & Human 
Services 
40T 
Eduardo Olivarez 
Chief Administrative Officer 
eddie.olivarez@hchd.org 
956-457-1772 Cell 
 
 
40T 

 
Houston Health Department 
40T  
Stephen L. Williams, MEd, MPA 
Director  
stephen.williams@houstontx.gov 
218-799-2065 Cell 
 
 
 
 
 
Jasper-Newton County Public Health 
District 
Diane Rashall  
Director 
Drashall@jaspernewton.org 
409-791-1419 Cell 

 
 

 
City of Laredo Health Department 
Richard A Chamberlain, DrPH, 
MPH, CPHA, CPM, CHW, RS 
Health Director  
rchamberla@ci.laredo.tx.us 
956-267-3767 Cell 
 

 
 
City of Lubbock Health Department 
40TKatherine Wells, MPH 
Director of Public Health 
kwells@mylubbock.us 
512-914-1073 Cell 
 
 
 

 
 
Midland Health and Senior 
Services 
Whitney Craig, MPH 
Director 
wcraig@midlandtexas.gov 
432-210-5492 Cell 
 
 
Milam County Health Department  
Robert Kirkpatrick, MS 
Director 
rkirkpatrick@milamcounty.net 
254-627-0767 Cell 
 
 

 
40T 

Northeast Texas Public Health 
District 
George T. Roberts, Jr, FACHE  
Chief Executive Officer 
groberts@netphd.org 
903-646-3322 Cell 
 
 
 
 
Paris-Lamar County Health District 
Gina Prestridge 
Executive Director 
ginap@suddenlinkmail.com 
903-495-8948 Cell  
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City of Pasadena Health 
Department 
Kathy Perez 
Director 
kperez@pasadenatx.gov 

  713-475-5529 
 
 

 
40T 
San Angelo-Tom Green County 
Health Department  
Sandra J. Villareal, MPA 
Health Director 
sandra.villarreal@cosatx.us 
325-234-4271 Cell 
 
 
40TSan Antonio Metropolitan Health 
District 
Claude A. Jacob, DrPH, MPH 
Health Director  
claude.jacob@sanantonio.gov 
857-523-8731 Cell 
 
 

 
 Scurry County Health Unit  

Rose Crowder, RN 
Director 
healthunit@co.scurry.tx.us 
 

 
 
 

 
Sweetwater-Nolan County Health 
Department  
Jamie Mena, RN 
Director 
jmena@nolancountyhealth.com 
325-933-0278 Cell 
 

40T 

Tarrant County Public Health  
40T 
Veerinder (Vinny) Taneja, MBBS, 
MPH 
Public Health Director 
vtaneja@tarrantcounty.com 
817-888-8792 Cell 
 

 

 
Texarkana-Bowie County Family 
Health Center 
Kelly Brush, CCHW, CMA 
Administrative Manager 
Kelly.brush@txkusa.org 
  903-798-3273 

 
 

 
Victoria County Public Health 
Department  
David Gonzales, MS 
Public Health Director 
dgonzales@vctx.org 
361-655-5006 Cell 
 

 
Waco-McLennan County Public 
Health District 
LaShonda Marley-Horne, MPH, 
MCHES 
Director 
254-709-6353 Cell 

 
 

Wichita Falls - Wichita County 
Public Health District 
Amy Fagan, MPA 
Director of Health  
amy.fagan@wichitafallstx.gov 
940-761-7805 
 
 

 
Williamson County & Cities Health 
District 
Caroline Hilbert, MD, MPH 
Executive Director  
caroline.hilbert@wilco.org 
512-785-6664 Cell 

 
 
TACCHO 
Jennifer Smith, MSHP 
Interim Executive Director 
jsmith@taccho.org 
512-809-7201 Cell 
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